There is nothing more important
than our customers.
Wireless Controllers
High-performance, Enterprise-class WLAN Controllers
Benefits
Business Alignment
•	 Support for demanding voice/video/data
applications to enhance mobile worker

• EN 61000-3-3
Enterasys Wireless Controllers (cont.)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Controllers
WS-C25 C25 WLAN controller. Manages 16 Access Points, expandable to 48 in 16 AP increments with 16 AP capacity upgrade (WS-C20XCAPUP16).
Requires Reg Domain Key.
WS-C4110 C4110 WLAN controller. Manages 50 Access Points, expandable to 250 in 25 AP increments with 25 AP capacity upgrade
(WS-CTLCAPUP25). Requires Reg Domain Key.
WS-C4110-CN C4110 WLAN controller. Manages 50 Access Points, expandable to 250 in 25 AP increments with 25 AP capacity upgrade
(WS-CTLCAPUP25). China Only.
WS-C5110-2-SR C5110 WLAN controller. Manages 150 Access Points, expandable to 525 in 25 AP increments with 25 AP capacity upgrade
(WS-CTLCAPUP25). Requires Reg Domain Key.
Virtual Wireless Services Engine
WS-V2110-8-IL V2110 Virtual Wireless Services Engine for Israel. Base of 8 APs, expandable to 248 APs in 16 AP increments (WS-C20XCAPUP16).
WS-V2110-8-JP V2110 Virtual Wireless Services Engine for Japan. Base of 8 APs, expandable to 248 APs in 16 AP increments (WS-C20XCAPUP16).